
FURNITURI BIROU

I.D.: 91091420

Data publicarii	18.12.23	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.184,43 RON - 2.184,43 RON

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 30 23.53 705.90 134.12 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.80 3 BIBLIORAFT PVC BUC 15 8.41 126.15 23.97 4 FOI PARCURS PERSOANE BUC 5 14.29 71.45 13.58 5 MARKER DIVERSE CULORI BUC 20 5.05 101.00 19.19 6 DOSAR PVC BUC 300 0.84 252.00 47.88 7 PLICURURI BURDUF BUC 99 1.26 124.74 23.70 8 REGISTRU A4 BUC 5 31.94 159.70 30.34 9 PLICURI MARI BUC 100 0.68 68.00 12.92 10 PLICURI MICI BUC 100 0.42 42.00 7.98 11 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 9 12.61 113.49 21.56
